DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 48.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 45.41

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 30.27

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 389.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 70.02

GRAND TOTAL 459.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533118928 VALUE 20093.00

E-Waybill No 501937218534

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :